



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	10	430919	BOLT 8X50	HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*50
2	1	430920	TÆTNINGSRING 25X40X7	SKELETON OIL SEALER
3	1	430921	KRUMTAPHUS BUND	CRANKCASE COVER
4	2	430805	BØS	POSITION FIXED PIN
5	2	430802	SKIVE	FLAT WASHER
6	1	430799	TAP OMDREJNINGER	SPEED ADJUSTMENT GEAR SHAFT
7	1	430800	TAP OMDREJNINGER	SHAFT STEELWIRE BLOCK RING
8	1	430801	HJUL OMDREJNINGER	SPEED ADJUSTMENT GEAR ASSEY
9	1	430798	SKIVE	FLAT WASHER6*6*15*0.5
10	1	430797	BØS	SLIDE SHEATH
11	1	430922	BESLAG	SINGLE HOLE PRESSING BOARD
12	5	430796	BOLT M6X12 M6X12	BOLT M6*12
13	1	430923	PAKNING BUNDPAKNING	CRANKCASE COVER GASKET
14	2	430924	VENTIL	TAPPET VALVE
15	1	430925	KRUMTAP	CAMSHAFT ASS'Y
16	1	430926	KRUMTAP	CRANKSHAFT ASS'Y
17	1	430927	SKIVE 36X25.2X1 36X25.2X1	WASHER 36X25.2X1
18	1	430928	KUGLELEJE	ROLLING BEARING
19	1	430929	CYLINDER	CYLINDER
20	1	430930	PAKDÅSE	SKELETON OIL SEALER
21	2	430818	BØS	SPACER BUSH-1
22	1	430931	GASREGULERING	SPEED ADJUSTMENT ASS'Y
23	1	430793	BOLT M6X30 M6X30	BOLT M6*30
24	3	430828	M6 M6	NUT M6
25	1	430932	REGULATOR ARM	SPEED ADJUSTMENT ROCKER
26	1	430830	BOLT	SPEED ADJUSTMENT BOLT
27	1	430933	FJEDER	SPEED ADJUSTMENT SPRING
28	1	430831	SPLIT	ELASTIC PIN
29	1	430832	O-RING	OIL RING FB6*11*4
30	1	430934	REGULERINGSSTYKKE	SPEED ADJUSTMENT SWING POLE
31	1	430935	ÅNDERØR	BREATHING HOSE
32	1	429965	LÅSEMØTRIK M6	HEX LOCKING NUT
33	1	430936	BESLAG	SWITCH BRACKET
34	1	430937	PINBOLT	SCREW BOLT B
35	2	430839	MØTRIK M5 M5	NUT M5
36	1	430840	RELÆ	RELAY
37	2	430837	BOLT M512 M5X12	BOLT M5*12
38	4	430835	BØS	WASHER BUSH
39	1	430938	BESLAG TANK	FUEL TANK BRACKET
40	6	430939	FLANGE BOLT M6X16 M6X16	HEX FLANGE BOLT M6X16
41	1	430940	BESLAG TANK	RIGHT FUEL TANK BRACKET
42	1	430941	BESLAG TANK	LEFT FUEL TANK BRACKET
43	1	430942	KONSOL	SWITCH ASS'Y
44	1	430943	BOLT M6X12	CROSS HEAD COLUMN SCREW
45	3	430944	SPÆNDEBÅND	FUEL HOSE CLAMP B

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
46	1	430848	HOLDER	FUEL HOSE CLAMP
47	1	430945	SLANGE	FUEL HOSE 1
48	1	430946	SPÆNDEBÅND	FUEL HOSE CLAMP A
49	1	430947	SLANGE	FUEL HOSE 2
50	1	430850	FILTER	FUEL FILTER
51	4	430851	BOLT M6X20 M6X20	BOLTM6*20
52	1	430948	BEHOLDER BENZIN	FUEL TANK
53	1	430852	TANKPAKNING	TANK COVER SEALING WASHER
54	1	430949	LÅG BENZIN	FUEL TANK CAP
55	1	430950	BOLT	INSULATING SHEATH
56	1	430838	RØR	DRIVEPIPE
57	1	430854	FILTER NET	FILTER NET
58	1	430951	PLADE	BREATHING VAVLE PLATE
59	1	430952	PAKNING	BREATHING SEALING WASHER
60	1	430953	DÆKSEL	BREATHING COVER
61	1	430954	SVINGHJUL	FLYWHEEL
62	1	430955	SVINGHJUL RIPPER	FAN
63	1	430956	SKÅL TIL REKYLSTART	START CUP
64	1	430863	MØTRIK M14X1.5	NUT M14*1.5
65	3	430957	BØS	WIND-GUIDING COVER SHEATH
66	1	430958	STARTERHUS	BLOWER HOUSING COVER
67	1	430866	REKYLSTARTER	STARTER ASSY
68	2	430867	MØTRIK M6 M6	HEX. NUT M6
69	1	430338	SKJOLD FOR MOTOR	COVER
70	3	430264	PLANSKIVE M6	FLAT WASHER
71	3	430266	TOPMØTRIK M6	CAP NUT
72	1	430959	PINBOLT	DOUBLE END STUD A
73	3	430827	FLANGE BOLT M6X25 M6X25	FLANGE BOLT M6*25
74	1	430960	TÆNDING	IGNATION ASS'Y
75	1	430961	BREMSE	BRAKE ASSY
76	1	430881	SKIVE	FLAT WASHER
77	2	430868	BOLT M5X25 M5X25	SCREW M5*25
78	1	430871	KABEL	INSIDE CONNECTING WIRE ASSY
79	1	430869	DÆKSEL	ENGINE COVER
80	1	430962	STARTER	STARTING MOTOR
81		430963	PINBOLT	DOUBLE END STUD C
82	1	430964	BESLAG	BAFFLE
83	2	429974	FLANGEMØTRIK MED NYLON RING M6	HEX FLANGE SCREW
84	1	430889	DÆKSEL UDSTØDNING	MUFFLER COVER ASSY
85	2	430888	SKIVE	MUFFLER THERMAL INSULATION WASHER
86	1	430887	UDSTØDNING	MUFFLER ASSY
87	1	430886	PAKNING UDSTØDNING	MUFFLER GASKET
88	1	430965	PAKNING TOPSTYKKE	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
89	2	430883	BØS	PISITION FIXED PIN
90	1	430966	VENTIL	INTAKE VALVE
91	1	430967	VENTIL	EXHAUST VALVE

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
92	1	430968	TOPSTYKKE	CYLINDER HEAD ASS'Y
93	1	430969	TÆNDRØR F7RTC F7RTC	SPARK PLUG F7RTC
94	2	430890	PINBOLT M6X96.5	NUT SCREWM6*96.5
95	1	430892	BØS	OIL BLOCK SHEATH
96	2	430970	FJEDER VENTIL	VALUE SPRING
97	1	430894	HOLDER VENTIL	INTAKE VALVE RETAINER
98	1	430895	HOLDER VENTIL	EXHAUST VALVE RETAINER
99	1	430896	BØS	TOP CAT
100	1	430903	PAKNING	CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET
101	1	430904	DÆKSEL	CYLINDER HEAD COVER
102	2	430902	LÅSEMØTRIK	LOCK NUT
103	2	430901	MØTRIK	ADJUSTMENT NUT
104	2	430971	VENTILSTYR	VALVE SPRING ROCKER
105	2	430899	BOLT	ADJUSTMENT BOLT
106	1	430972	VENTILSTYR	PUSHING ROD GUIDE BAR
107	2	430973	PIND	PUSHING ROD ASS'Y
108	2	430974	PINBOLT M6X92	SCREWBOLT M6*92
109	1	430975	PAKNING	INTAKE GASKET
110	1	430910	AFSTANDSTYKKE	AIR INNET PIPE
111	1	430976	PAKNING	CARBURETOR GASKET
112	1	430977	KARBURATOR	CARBURETOR ASS'Y
113	1	430913	PAKNING	AIR CLEANER GASKET
114	1	430978	STANG	VALVE ROD
115	1	430979	FJEDER	ACCELEROGRAPH SPRING
116	1	430980	STANG	CHOKE VALVE PUSH ROD
117	1	430981	PLEJLSTANG	CONNECTING ROD ASS'Y
118	2	430982	LÅSERING STEMPEL	PISTON PIN SPRING
119	1	430983	STEMPEL	PISTON
120	1	430984	STIFT	PISTON PIN
121	1	430985	STEMPELRINGESÆT	PISTON RING ASSY
122	1	430986	HOLDER LUFTFILTER BAG	AIR FILTER BASE
123	1	430987	BESLAG	AIR FILTER INNER COVER
124	2	430988	MØTRIK	AIR FILTER SHEATH
125	1	430989	FILTER	FILTER CORE ASS'Y
126	1	430990	LUFTFILTERDÆKSEL	AIR FILTER UPPER COVER
127	1	430991	PAKNING	RUBBER WASHER
128	1	430806	OLIEPIND	OIL DIPSTICK
129	1	430807	BOLT M6X50 M6X50	BOLT M6*50
130	1	430818	BØS	SPACER BUSH-1
131	1	430808	O-RING	OIL SEALING RING 25*2.9
132	1	430809	OLIETUD FOR OLIEPIND	OIL LEVEL ROD SUPPORT
133	1	430810	BØS	SPACER BUSH
134	1	430811	O-RING	OIL SEALING RING 20*2.4
135	1	430826	OLIEPROP	OIL DRAIN PLUG
136	1	430825	SKIVE	DRAIN PLUG WASHER